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FIFTH PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION ON 15.04.2025. MERE APPEARANGE OF NAME WILL NOT GUARANTEE ADMISSION. ADMISSION IS SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF DOCUMENIS / NOT A CASE OF MULTIPLE REGISTRATIONS FOR THE SAME CHILD PROVISIONAL LIST FOR VERIFICATION UNDER CATEGORY-11| (17.04.2025) 
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|252536072341744339 
252541887362512629 
252535517241747554 

252539857022086152 
|252539075302006894 

252537549021830247 

252545073802969009 

252540280002117340 

252541958282520132 

Admission Committee ! 

Name 

POOSA BHAVAHARAN 

UDARI THARUNI 
MANTIPELLY REYANSH 

GUNDEMONI MOKSHITH YADAV 
SOMANI ISHA CHAKRIKA 

|MAHAMMAD AHAAD UDDIN 
MEDANDIRAO DHANVIKA 

SINDE JASHVANTH 

HARSHITHA VATTIPALLI 

AAVULA UMA RISHWANTH 

ye. 

3. P'Sht 

Cast Catetory 
OBC (Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

Mobile 

8143402355 

9705902708 

6301675789 

Ser.Cat|Transf Status 

87125337153 

87125341553 
96663271693 

wwww 
70938660623 
9908244302 

99515252653 
|8500773311 3 
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1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

|NA 
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|13 (Waiting List 51) 
14 (Waiting List 52) 

|15 (Waiting List 53) 
16 (Waiting List 54) 

|17 (Waiting List 55) 
|18 (Waiting List 56) 
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